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1 a Barmettler Peter * 20.00
+ Kessler Joel * 10.00
+ Villiger Cyrill * 10.00

1 b Betschart Silvan * 20.00
+ Jöhl Christian * 10.00
+ Briker Michael * 10.00

1 c Birchler Fabian (2000) 20.00
+ Arnold Lukas (1998) 10.00
+ von Wyl Simon (1999) 10.00

1 d Bissig Fabian 20.00
+ Rhyner Beni (1999) 10.00
+ Arnold Marcel 10.00

1 e Hauser Roman (2000) 20.00
+ Vogler Jonas (1999) 10.00
+ Brunner Timon (1998) 10.00

1 f Nauer Fabian 20.00
+ Gasser Dominik 2 (1998) 10.00
+ Herger Peter 10.00

2 a Bürgi Tobias 19.75
+ Bucher Sandro (2000) 9.75
+ Herger Simon 10.00

2 b Kempf Damian 19.75
+ Kamm Fritz (1999) 9.75
+ Schiesser Patrik (1998) 10.00

2 c Ming Christian 19.75
+ Arnold Sebastian 10.00
+ Heinzer Ronny 9.75

2 d Schürpf Bruno 19.75
+ Käslin Ueli (1999) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Roland 9.75

2 e Schürpf Guido 19.75
+ Bucher Thomas 9.75
+ Würsch Tom (2000) 10.00

3 Hegner Ueli (1999) 19.50
+ von Flüe Michael 9.75
+ Hess Christian 9.75

4 Arnold Raphael * 19.00
- Bürgler André * 9.00
+ Gwerder Carlo ** 10.00

5 a Betschart Daniel 18.75
+ Bacher Andreas 10.00
- Moos Christoph 8.75

5 b Betschart Marcel 18.75
+ Durrer Hans 10.00
- Schmid Köbi 8.75

5 c Betschart Rainer ** 18.75
- Arnold Stefan ** 8.75
+ Bürgi Reto * 10.00

5 d Burch Jonas (1999) 18.75
- Zanini David (2000) 8.75
+ Gisler Mario (2000) 10.00

5 e Gwerder Michael (2000) 18.75
- Arnold Fabian 8.75
+ von Flüe Michael 10.00

5 f Heinzer Florian 18.75
+ Ming Christian 2 10.00
- Trümpi Simon (1998) 8.75

5 g Heinzer Josef 18.75
- Michel Silvan 8.75
+ Vogler Jonas (1999) 10.00

5 h Herger Andreas 18.75
- Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 8.75
+ Bacher Andreas 10.00

5 i Küttel Pirmin ** 18.75
+ Murer Andy * 10.00
- Zurfluh Markus ** 8.75

5 j Schmid Köbi 18.75
+ Schnyder Christian 10.00
- Betschart Marcel 8.75

5 k Trümpi Simon (1998) 18.75
+ Baumann Reto 10.00
- Heinzer Florian 8.75

5 l Ulrich Marco 18.75
- Gander Martin 8.75
+ Ming Christian 2 10.00

5 m Ulrich Pascal (1999) 18.75
+ Ming Hannes (1998) 9.75
- Käslin Valentin (2000) 9.00

5 n Wyrsch Marco * 18.75
- Kennel Beat * 8.75
+ Zimmermann Daniel * 10.00

5 o Briker Michael * 18.75
+ Gwerder Carlo ** 10.00
o Betschart Silvan * 8.75

6 a Arnold Fabian 18.50
- Gwerder Michael (2000) 8.75
+ Durrer Hans 9.75

6 b Arnold Stefan ** 18.50
- Betschart Rainer ** 8.75
+ Bürgler André * 9.75

6 c Blaser Theo * 18.50
+ Arnold Andreas * 9.75
- Odermatt Remo * 8.75

6 d Durrer Ive (2000) 18.50
- Wyrsch Hansi (1999) 8.75
+ Laager Andreas (1999) 9.75

6 e Elmer Loris (1999) 18.50
- Kempf Marco (2000) 8.75
+ Gisler Patrick 9.75

6 f Gander Martin 18.50
- Ulrich Marco 8.75
+ Herger André 9.75

6 g Imhof Andi *** 18.50
- Gasser Stefan ** 8.75
+ Gwerder Dario ** 9.75

6 h Käslin Valentin (2000) 18.50
+ Arnold Philipp (2000) 9.75
- Ulrich Pascal (1999) 8.75

6 i Kempf Elias ** 18.50
- Zimmermann Martin ** 8.75
+ Kennel Beat * 9.75

6 j Lussi Marco * 18.50
- Waser Dominik ** 8.75
+ Gwerder Andreas * 9.75

6 k Moos Christoph 18.50
+ Ettlin Martin (1998) 9.75
- Betschart Daniel 8.75

6 l Nauer Robin 18.50
+ Zberg Leo 9.75
- Pianta Christian 8.75

6 m Odermatt Remo * 18.50
+ Gwerder Andreas * 9.75
- Blaser Theo * 8.75

6 n Pianta Christian 18.50
+ Hurschler Mauri (1999) 9.75
- Nauer Robin 8.75

6 o Zanini David (2000) 18.50
- Burch Jonas (1999) 8.75
+ Rhyner Beni (1999) 9.75

6 p Zurfluh Markus ** 18.50
+ Reichmuth Marco ** 9.75
- Küttel Pirmin ** 8.75

6 q Arnold Lukas (1998) 18.50
o Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.75
+ Bucher Sandro (2000) 9.75

6 r Arnold Marcel 18.50
+ Bünter Rosche (2000) 10.00
o Bissig Fabian 8.50

6 s Arnold Sebastian 18.50
o Ming Christian 8.50
+ Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 10.00

6 t Baumann Reto 18.50
o Trümpi Simon (1998) 8.50
+ Hurschler Mauri (1999) 10.00

6 u Bucher Thomas 18.50
o Schürpf Guido 8.50
+ Brunner Timon (1998) 10.00

6 v Ettlin Martin (1998) 18.50
o Moos Christoph 8.50
+ Kamm Fritz (1999) 10.00

6 w Heinzer Ronny 18.50
+ Ettlin Michael (1998) 9.75
o Ming Christian 8.75

6 x Herger Simon 18.50
+ Riedi Thomas 10.00
o Bürgi Tobias 8.50

6 y Reichmuth Marco ** 18.50
o Zurfluh Markus ** 8.50
+ Käslin Ruedi * 10.00

6 z Schiesser Patrik (1998) 18.50
+ Gisler Patrick 10.00
o Kempf Damian 8.50

6 aa Schnyder Christian 18.50
o Schmid Köbi 8.50
+ Käslin Ueli (1999) 10.00

6 ab Villiger Cyrill * 18.50
+ Bürgi Reto * 10.00
o Barmettler Peter * 8.50

7 a Brunner Timon (1998) 18.25
+ Gisler Mario (2000) 9.75
o Hauser Roman (2000) 8.50
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7 b Bünter Rosche (2000) 18.25
o Arnold Marcel 8.50
+ Arnold Philipp (2000) 9.75

7 c Ettlin Michael (1998) 18.25
o Heinzer Ronny 8.50
+ Kempf Marco (2000) 9.75

7 d Gasser Dominik 2 (1998) 18.25
o Nauer Fabian 8.50
+ Imholz Elias (1999) 9.75

7 e Hess Christian 18.25
+ Staub Devin (1998) 9.75
o Hegner Ueli (1999) 8.50

7 f Kessler Joel * 18.25
o Barmettler Peter * 8.50
+ Arnold Severin * 9.75

7 g Ming Hannes (1998) 18.25
o Ulrich Pascal (1999) 8.50
+ Riedi Thomas 9.75

7 h Murer Andy * 18.25
o Küttel Pirmin ** 8.50
+ Jöhl Christian * 9.75

7 i Reichmuth Roland 18.25
+ Laager Andreas (1999) 9.75
o Schürpf Bruno 8.50

7 j Würsch Tom (2000) 18.25
+ Herger André 9.75
o Schürpf Guido 8.50

7 k Zimmermann Daniel * 18.25
+ Arnold Severin * 9.75
o Wyrsch Marco * 8.50

8 Gasser Stefan ** 17.75
- Imhof Andi *** 8.75
- Gwerder Christian ** 9.00

9 a Amgarten Roman * 17.50
- Gwerder Christian ** 8.75
- Arnold Andreas * 8.75

9 b Bürgler Lukas * 17.50
- Käslin Ruedi * 8.75
- Zimmermann Martin ** 8.75

9 c Gwerder Christian ** 17.50
- Amgarten Roman * 8.75
- Gasser Stefan ** 8.75

9 d Michel Silvan 17.50
- Heinzer Josef 8.75
- Staub Devin (1998) 8.75

9 e Odermatt Andreas * 17.50
- Gwerder Dario ** 8.75
- Waser Dominik ** 8.75

9 f Waser Dominik ** 17.50
- Lussi Marco * 8.75
- Odermatt Andreas * 8.75

9 g Wild Kilian (1998) 17.50
- Imholz Elias (1999) 8.75
- Zberg Leo 8.75

9 h Zimmermann Martin ** 17.50
- Kempf Elias ** 8.75
- Bürgler Lukas * 8.75

9 i Bürgler André * 17.50
- Arnold Raphael * 9.00
o Arnold Stefan ** 8.50

9 j Riedi Thomas 17.50
o Herger Simon 8.75
o Ming Hannes (1998) 8.75

10 a Arnold Andreas * 17.25
o Blaser Theo * 8.50
- Amgarten Roman * 8.75

10 b Gwerder Dario ** 17.25
- Odermatt Andreas * 8.75
o Imhof Andi *** 8.50

10 c Herger Peter 17.25
- von Wyl Simon (1999) 8.75
o Nauer Fabian 8.50

10 d Imholz Elias (1999) 17.25
- Wild Kilian (1998) 8.75
o Gasser Dominik 2 (1998) 8.50

10 e Käslin Ruedi * 17.25
- Bürgler Lukas * 8.75
o Reichmuth Marco ** 8.50

10 f Kempf Marco (2000) 17.25
- Elmer Loris (1999) 8.75
o Ettlin Michael (1998) 8.50

10 g Kennel Beat * 17.25
- Wyrsch Marco * 8.75
o Kempf Elias ** 8.50

10 h Staub Devin (1998) 17.25
o Hess Christian 8.50
- Michel Silvan 8.75

10 i von Wyl Simon (1999) 17.25
- Herger Peter 8.75
o Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.50

10 j Zberg Leo 17.25
o Nauer Robin 8.50
- Wild Kilian (1998) 8.75

10 k Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 17.25
- Herger Andreas 8.75
o Arnold Sebastian 8.50

10 l Gwerder Andreas * 17.25
o Odermatt Remo * 8.75
o Lussi Marco * 8.50

11 a Arnold Philipp (2000) 17.00
o Käslin Valentin (2000) 8.50
o Bünter Rosche (2000) 8.50

11 b Arnold Severin * 17.00
o Zimmermann Daniel * 8.50
o Kessler Joel * 8.50

11 c Bacher Andreas 17.00
o Betschart Daniel 8.50
o Herger Andreas 8.50

11 d Bucher Sandro (2000) 17.00
o Bürgi Tobias 8.50
o Arnold Lukas (1998) 8.50

11 e Bürgi Reto * 17.00
o Villiger Cyrill * 8.50
o Betschart Rainer ** 8.50

11 f Durrer Hans 17.00
o Betschart Marcel 8.50
o Arnold Fabian 8.50

11 g Gisler Mario (2000) 17.00
o Brunner Timon (1998) 8.50
o Burch Jonas (1999) 8.50

11 h Gisler Patrick 17.00
o Schiesser Patrik (1998) 8.50
o Elmer Loris (1999) 8.50

11 i Gwerder Carlo ** 17.00
o Briker Michael * 8.50
o Arnold Raphael * 8.50

11 j Herger André 17.00
o Würsch Tom (2000) 8.50
o Gander Martin 8.50

11 k Hurschler Mauri (1999) 17.00
o Pianta Christian 8.50
o Baumann Reto 8.50

11 l Jöhl Christian * 17.00
o Betschart Silvan * 8.50
o Murer Andy * 8.50

11 m Käslin Ueli (1999) 17.00
o Schürpf Bruno 8.50
o Schnyder Christian 8.50

11 n Kamm Fritz (1999) 17.00
o Kempf Damian 8.50
o Ettlin Martin (1998) 8.50

11 o Laager Andreas (1999) 17.00
o Reichmuth Roland 8.50
o Durrer Ive (2000) 8.50

11 p Ming Christian 2 17.00
o Heinzer Florian 8.50
o Ulrich Marco 8.50

11 q Rhyner Beni (1999) 17.00
o Bissig Fabian 8.50
o Zanini David (2000) 8.50

11 r Vogler Jonas (1999) 17.00
o Hauser Roman (2000) 8.50
o Heinzer Josef 8.50

11 s von Flüe Michael 17.00
o Hegner Ueli (1999) 8.50
o Gwerder Michael (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


